
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION
DEM REP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

By Mail 303146 62 85 10 20

Cancellation Notice from another St 00 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Notice 33 0 0 0 51

Correction 31 1 1 0 1

DUPLICATE INFO 10 1 0 0 132

Death Notices Other than DHMH 00 0 0 0 2

Department of Health and Mental H 00 0 0 0 2

In Person 188 6 3 1 61

Jury Notice 21 0 1 0 0

MVA form 00 0 0 0 31

Motor Vehicle Administration 672317 138 200 17 67

NVRA by Mail 3823 8 6 1 0

Other Means 10 0 1 0 3

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 7649 23 4 0 65

Social Security Administration 11 0 0 0 0

State Designated Agencies 93 1 5 0 0

USPS Sticker 3624 7 5 0 170

Volunteers 11 0 0 0 0

Voter Notification Card 71 4 0 2 1

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 04/01/2012 To : 04/30/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

578 251 311 31 1171TOTAL 607

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS
REASON
Confirmation Mail Process 0 1 0 0 1

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 18 2 3 0 23

Death Notice 15 14 2 1 32

Incomplete Application 2 3 0 0 5

Moved Out of State 32 22 9 4 67

Returned VNC 3 1 3 1 8

Voter Request 1 0 1 0 2

County Transfer Out -595 -258 -319 -24 -1196
Duplicate/Merged 0 0 1 0 1
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 04/01/2012 To : 04/30/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

666 301 338 30 1335TOTAL

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES
CHANGE

159 107 176 34 476
140 205 105 476

From
To 26

-19 98 -71 -8 0TOTAL

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION
ACTIVITY

87502 56194 37098 2982 183776
578 251 311 1171

BEGINNING OF REPORT
ADDITIONS (+) 31
REINSTATED (+)
CANCELLED (-)

8
-51 -38

10 6
-16

0
-6

24
-111

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)
* INACTIVATED (-)

-19
-18 -2

98 -71
-3

-8
0

0
-23

* REACTIVATED (+) 63 37 15 0 115

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -595 -258 -319 -24 -1196

87468 56292 37021 2975 183756END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 04/01/2012 To : 04/30/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

By Mail 6 2 1 0 9

Confirmation Notice 3 0 0 0 3

Death Notice 0 1 0 0 1

In Person 0 0 1 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 28 13 11 0 52

Moved Out of State 6 1 0 0 7

NVRA by Mail 1 0 0 0 1

Other Means 0 1 0 0 1

Provisional Ballot Change 4 0 0 0 4

USPS Sticker 0 0 1 0 1

76 31 27 0 134TOTAL
-28 -13 -13 0County Transfer Out -54

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION
ACTIVITY

8497 5542 4372 319 18730BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -6 -2 0 0 -8
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

18 2

0 0

3

0

0

0

23
*REACTIVATED (-) -62 -39 -14 0 -115
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -28 -13-13 0 -54

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0

8419 5490 4348 319 18576TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION
TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 04/01/2012 To : 04/30/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

87468 56292 37021 2975 183756ACTIVE REGISTRATION
INACTIVE REGISTRATION 8419 5490 4348 319 18576

95887 61782 41369 3294 202332TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction
Name Changes
Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand
Signature of person who prepared the report
Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is 

 not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent
Confirmation Responses
Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed
Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

3664

439

2086
63
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