Last Transaction Date From : 04/01/2012 To : 04/30/2012

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

METHOD	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL	EXACT DUPES
By Mail	146	62	85	10	303	20
Cancellation Notice from another St	0	0	0	0	0	1
Confirmation Notice	3	0	0	0	3	51
Correction	1	1	1	0	3	1
DUPLICATE INFO	0	1	0	0	1	132
Death Notices Other than DHMH	0	0	0	0	0	2
Department of Health and Mental H	0	0	0	0	0	2
In Person	8	6	3	1	18	61
Jury Notice	1	0	1	0	2	0
MVA form	0	0	0	0	0	31
Motor Vehicle Administration	317	138	200	17	672	67
NVRA by Mail	23	8	6	1	38	0
Other Means	0	0	1	0	1	3
PB Registration (Provisional Ballot)	49	23	4	0	76	65
Social Security Administration	1	0	0	0	1	0
State Designated Agencies	3	1	5	0	9	0
USPS Sticker	24	7	5	0	36	170
Volunteers	1	0	0	0	1	0
Voter Notification Card	1	4	0	2	7	1
TOTAL	578	251	311	31	1171	607

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
Confirmation Mail Process	0	1	0	0	1
Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA	18	2	3	0	23
Death Notice	15	14	2	1	32
Incomplete Application	2	3	0	0	5
Moved Out of State	32	22	9	4	67
Returned VNC	3	1	3	1	8
Voter Request	1	0	1	0	2
Duplicate/Merged	0	0	1	0	1
County Transfer Out	-595	-258	-319	-24	-1196
MDVOTERS					Page:1

Monthly Statistical Report

Last Transaction Date From : 04/01/2012 To : 04/30/2012

30

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	то
From	159	107	176	34	
То	140	205	105	26	
TOTAL	-19	98	-71	-8	

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
BEGINNING OF REPORT	87502	56194	37098	2982	183776
ADDITIONS (+)	578	251	311	31	1171
REINSTATED (+)	8	10	6	0	24
CANCELLED (-)	-51	-38	-16	-6	-111
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-)	-595	-258	-319	-24	-1196
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)	-19	98	-71	-8	0
* INACTIVATED (-)	-18	-2	-3	0	-23
* REACTIVATED (+)	63	37	15	0	115
END OF REPORT TOTALS	87468	56292	37021	2975	183756

Last Transaction Date From : 04/01/2012 To : 04/30/2012

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

REASON	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHER	S TOTAL
By Mail	6	2	1		0 9
Confirmation Notice	3	0	0		0 3
Death Notice	0	1	0		0 1
In Person	0	0	1		0 1
Motor Vehicle Administration	28	13	11		0 52
Moved Out of State	6	1	0		0 7
NVRA by Mail	1	0	0		0 1
Other Means	0	1	0		0 1
Provisional Ballot Change	4	0	0		0 4
USPS Sticker	0	0	1		0 1
Duplicate/Merged	0	0	0		0 0
County Transfer Out	-28	-13	-13		0 -54
TOTAL	76	31	27		0 134

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
BEGINNING OF REPORT	8497	5542	4372	319	18730
* INACTIVATED (+)	18	2	3	0	23
*REACTIVATED (-)	-62	-39	-14	0	-115
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-)	-28	-13	-13	0	-54
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)	0	0	0	0	0
CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-)	-6	-2	0	0	-8
PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-)	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL INACTIVE	8419	5490	4348	319	18576

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL

Monthly Statistical Report

Last Transaction Date From : 04/01/2012 To : 04/30/2012

ACTIVE REGISTRATION	87468	56292	37021	2975	183756
INACTIVE REGISTRATION	8419	5490	4348	319	18576
TOTAL RECORDS	95887	61782	41369	3294	202332

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is not established under Maryland Law.

	3664	Confirmation Mailings Sent	2086
	439	Confirmation Responses	63
and		Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand	
		Date report completed	
t is		Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.	